Height 34 Width 109 Depth 39

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Fabric
Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Fabric

Materials

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Back Cushions Removable

Leveling Feet

Measurements

Seating Depth
Leg Height

Height With Legs Removed

Arm Width
Seating Height
Arm Height

2774-SOFA3FC-FC233-19-LOUNGE

FC233-19
No

FC233-19
Fabric

34.0
109.0
39.0
233.0

No

230
15
325
4.0
185
245

EVERYDAY VALUE

Kendall Slope Arm Modular Sofa

Size and Shape 3 Piece Sofa A

3 Piece Sofa

(O

3 Piece Sofa 4 Piece Sofa

Fabric . Dove A

Dove
Abilene
More info Order swatch

Best Price All Fabrics

Made to Order (2)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Cushion Comfort Lounge A

Select Your Comfort Match O

GRS

Support
+$300

Premier
+$510

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks



